
National Jumper 1
AAC National Agility Championship 2024 / AAC Nationals 2024

Saturday, August 17, 2024 Group C, Ring: 2

12" Regular

1. 12R Scramble All Canadian TANIS RAFTER
2. 12R Aiki Mini Poodle Linda Matsubayashi
3. 12R Ryder All Canadian Rowena Orok
4. 12R Henry Caniche Sonia Côté
5. 12R Nina Mix Jane Keddy
6. 12R Antic Miniature American Shepherd Catherine Mirsky
7. 12R Rizzoli Berger Des Pyrénées Louise Bertrand
8. 12R Rip Mini Aussie Darren Page
9. 12R Java Rat Terrier Julie Labossière

10. 12R Muso All Canadian Jennifer Cresswell
11. 12R Tala Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Eeles
12. 12R Zeira Miniature American Shepherd Grace Frankel
13. 12R Arya Berger De Shetland Catherine Moquin
14. 12R April Shetland Sylvie Pigeon
15. 12R Fluffy Miniature Poodle Chantal Martel
16. 12R Freya Berger De Shetland Nathalie Simard
17. 12R Kate Lowchen Suzie Parent
18. 12R Flora Rat Terrier Véronique Béchard
19. 12R Kate Shetland Sheepdog Rosemary Pitfield
20. 12R Joplin Sheltie Lori Leslie
21. 12R Summer Shetland Sheep Dog Nicholas Martin
22. 12R Dugan Border Terrier Sherry Harrison
23. 12R Kepler Minature Poodle Sheila Smail
24. 12R Tyler Shetland Sheepdog Robin-Ann Young
25. 12R Louie Miniature Schnauzer April Souwand

8" Regular

1. 8R Lou Toy Poodle Michael Rockwell
2. 8R Pixel Toy Poodle Leslie Cameron
3. 8R Ariel French Bulldog Ashley Ladouceur
4. 8R Solow Papilion Debby Davies
5. 8R Sumo All Canadian Julie Dessureault
6. 8R Milly Pembroke Welsh Corgi Maya Celuch
7. 8R Akcie Shetland Lucie Dessureault
8. 8R Kepler Russkiy Toy Emilie Emond
9. 8R Gingerbread All Canadian Kristina Aquin

10. 8R Lincoln Papillon Carol Hargreaves
11. 8R Gimli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stephanie De Champlain
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National Jumper 1
Saturday, August 17, 2024 Group C, Ring: 2

8" Regular

12. 8R Bella All Canadian Nathalie Berube

16" Regular

1. 16R Sissi N.S.D.T.R Isabelle Coutu
2. 16R Vibe Border Collie Michele Fitzpatrick
3. 16R Musko Berger Des Pyrénées Carolyne Dunn
4. 16R Black Foot All Canadian Christine Rediker
5. 16R Zenyth Shetland Sheepdog Odrey Smith
6. 16R Epic Miniature Australian Shepherd Kim Dick
7. 16R Thunder Berger Shetland MARIE-CLAUDE COTE
8. 16R Tibi Border Collie Melissa Gillard
9. 16R Maitai Miniature American Shepherd Christine Ryder

10. 16R Bruiser Sheltie Neil Slack
11. 16R Maze Nova Scotia Duck Toller Gabrielle Gagné
12. 16R Gandalf Moyen Poodle Karen De Jong
13. 16R Skozi Épagneul Cocker Anglais Anick Madon
14. 16R Starr NSDTR Sylvia Buchner
15. 16R Xpress Mudi Chantal Cyr
16. 16R Bobbie Mcgee Australian Cattle Dog Lyse Savard
17. 16R Zéna Border Collie Manon Boudreault
18. 16R Sora Border Collie Gina Macfadden
19. 16R Brady Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Stephie St-Jean
20. 16R Blue Berger Australien Sylvie Lapointe
21. 16R Rocket Berger Shetland Annabelle Richer Fortin
22. 16R Flocky Caniche Julie Labossière
23. 16R Titan All Canadian Valérie Bérubé-Lemay
24. 16R Sym Blue Heeler Carole-Anne Girouard
25. 16R Spartan Berger De Shetland Louise Lemieux
26. 16R Picante Spanish Water Dog Sandy Harris
27. 16R Gordie English Springer Spaniel Laurin Fulton
28. 16R Ptarmigan Miniature American Shepherd Lori Schlosser
29. 16R Scout Beagle Britanie Poirier
30. 16R GRIZZLY ADAMS Shetland Sheepdog Kirk Peterman
31. 16R Angle Miniature American Shepherd Paul Wilson
32. 16R Rylie Roo Bee Australian Kelpie Cheryl Whynot
33. 16R Breska Berger Des Pyrénées Carolyne Dunn
34. 16R Bar-B-Q All Canadian Christine Rediker
35. 16R Clover Australian Cattle Dog Charlotte Winder
36. 16R Sarah Border Collie John Pointing (J)
37. 16R Shiloh Miniature Australian Shepherd CHELSEA GILLMORE
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National Jumper 1
Saturday, August 17, 2024 Group C, Ring: 2

16" Regular

38. 16R Reis Australian Shepherd Dana Johnson
39. 16R Calli Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Natalie Villani
40. 16R Ruby Border Collie Sharon Ransom
41. 16R Ivy Berger Australien Catherine Lemieux
42. 16R Krispie Shetland Martine Therrien
43. 16R Chaos Border Collie Genevieve Gauthier
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National Jumper 1
AAC National Agility Championship 2024 / AAC Nationals 2024

Saturday, August 17, 2024 Group F, Ring: 2

16" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 16W Léo Goldendoodle Manon Boudreault
2. 16S Ella Diva EsperanzaPodenco (All Canadian) Nathalie Lepage
3. 16S Ginger Rough Collie Janet Hunter
4. 16W Valentina All-Canadian Alicia Attfield
5. 16W Betty Chesapeake Bay Retriever Cathy Carson
6. 16V Double Axel Australian Shepherd Brenda Mackay
7. 16W Gambit Doberman Pinscher Leanne Stalker
8. 16W Duster Golden Retriever Christine Gardner
9. 16W Vici Rottweiler Tracey Bradley

10. 16W Keski Labradoodle (All Canadian) Joyce Elder
11. 16W Molly Labernois Cindy Sanfacon
12. 16V Blue Border Collie Sharon Ransom
13. 16S Drake NSDTR Stephanie Gagne-Luce
14. 16S Brook Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Manon Poirier
15. 16S Kk Australian Shepherd Kim Rodgers
16. 16W Akim Belgian Shepherd Gabrielle Dumont-Lévesque
17. 16W Zeus All Canadian Cadence Delnegro
18. 16W Danno All Canadian Vanessa Lajoie
19. 16V Diego Retriever De La Nouvelle Écosse Richard Paré
20. 16S Murphy Australian Shepherd Monique Mackenzie
21. 16V B-Boy Border Collie Lucie Dessureault
22. 16S Olive Australian Cattle Dog Madelaine Trider
23. 16V River Australian Shepherd Jennifer Cresswell
24. 16S Kimah Border Collie Anick Madon
25. 16W Spencer All Canadian Nathalie Lepage
26. 16S Pepper Rough Collie Janet Hunter
27. 16S Allie Tickles Bee Australian Kelpie Cheryl Whynot
28. 16S Kensa Australian Shepherd Nicola Barham

4" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 4S Sniper All Canadian Julie Dessureault
2. 4W Keaton Miniature Poodle Leslie Cameron
3. 4W Daisy All Canadian Lyndsay Goodfellow
4. 4S Run With Joy Russkiy Toy Emilie Emond
5. 4W Sannah Épagneul Cavalier King Charles Lynda Depot
6. 4S Zelphy Shetland Pierre Langlois

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet
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National Jumper 1
Saturday, August 17, 2024 Group F, Ring: 2

8" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 8W Elliot Shetland Sheepdog Sue Pike
2. 8S Triumph Miniature American Shepherd Jay Devitt
3. 8S Loulou Parson Russel Terrier Nathalie Dupuis
4. 8W TENNESSEE BERGER SHETLAND MARIE-CLAUDE COTE
5. 8S Whisky Berger Shetlands Marie-France Maheu
6. 8W Breeze Shetland Sheepdog Cathy Lienert-Tikal
7. 8S Brèagha Border Terrier Andrea Ferguson Jones
8. 8W Gem NSDTR Sylvia Buchner
9. 8W Berry Bond Kerry Blue Terrier Catherine Belanger Lavoie

10. 8V Tidji Shetland Martine Therrien
11. 8V Eve Shetland Sheepdog Sue Pike
12. 8W Chase Miniature American Shepherd Jay Devitt

12" Special/Vet/DD Vet

1. 12V Indy-Anna Sheltie Maggie Martin
2. 12S Maggy Shetland Sheepdog Suzie Lachance
3. 12W Ace Australian Shepherd Taylor Warren
4. 12W Comète Berger Belge Marie-Eve Maisonneuve
5. 12W Sasha Australian Shepherd Elise Marineau
6. 12W Jolie Bess Croisée Hélène Lemay
7. 12W Crixus All Canadian Jane Keddy
8. 12W Blush Border Collie Martin Esselink
9. 12W Pat Aussi Shepherd Lahni Thompson

10. 12V Nova All Canadian Carole-Anne Girouard
11. 12W Winston Australian Shepherd Denise Stoneman
12. 12W Cooper Australian Shepherd Kim Rodgers
13. 12W Sophie Australian Shepherd Stuart Mackay
14. 12W Ivy Rough Collie Janet Hunter
15. 12W Ruby Border Collie Seana Moorhead
16. 12W Finnigan Australian Shepherd Grace Frankel
17. 12W Wesley Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Stephie St-Jean
18. 12W Kyra Berger Australien Isabelle Crête
19. 12W Sulley N.S.D.T.R. Manon Poirier
20. 12W Dudley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retreiver Isabelle Leclerc
21. 12W Decoy NSDTR Stephanie Gagne-Luce
22. 12S Orbit Australian Shepherd Taylor Warren
23. 12W Jane Colley Suzie Lachance
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